Ordering Guide / Example
Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
DLLR Delta series direct led
luminaire with infrared
motion sensor
The DLLR is a multi purpose LED utility luminaire that features high
quality LED boards from leading component manufacturers. Equipped
with a �eld adjustable sensor, and is ideal for a broad range of
applications from stairwells and parking garages to corridors and
restrooms
Series
DLLR  = Round
lens
Size
24 = 2’ nominal
48 = 4’ nominal
96 = 8’ nominal
Power
L = Low
M = Medium
H = High
CCT
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Dimming Options
IRAS = Infrared sensor
adjustable standby
IRBT = Infrared sensor
adjustable standby w/BT
(Free App required)
IR2C1/2/5 = Infrared
sensor 2 circuit 100%-50%,
25% or 10% (choose one)
IRFO = Infrared sensor on/
off
Sensor Lens Options
Blank = Blank (std lens)
LB = Low bay
HB = High bay
See sensor lens options
in box on back
General Options
EM = Emergency pack >90 min., >500 lumens
EMH = Emergency pack >90 min., >1400 lumens (4/8ft only)
DS = Ambient light sensing
OSN = OS-NET compatible
Correlated Color Temperatures (CCTs) fall within the nominal range as per ANSI C78.377A
WARRANTY